California Personnel Office Directory

California State University, Sacramento

Office of Human Resources - Payroll
Last Updated: 11/06/2019

Physical Address

Del Norte Hall, Suite 3006
6000 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95819-60006

Mailing Address

Del Norte Hall, Suite 3006
6000 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95819-6006

Public Phone Number
(916) 278-6211

Fax
(916) 278-6220

Agency Codes
245, 662, 752, 768, 873, 892, 953

Payroll Manager

Darlene Edelman (916) 278-5597 darlene.edelman@csus.edu

Payroll Team Lead

Dante Jadavi (916) 278-3529 dantej@csus.edu

Payroll Technician

Kara Askins (916) 278-5592 kdaskins@saclink.csus.edu
Diana Cook (916) 278-5859 dicook@csus.edu
Jack Gonzalez (916) 278-4249 jack.gonzalez@csus.edu

Theresa Graham
Danessa Quintos
Jeffrey Vargas

(916) 278-5501
(916) 278-2634
(916) 278-6212

theresa.graham@csus.edu
dg79@csus.edu
jeffrey.vargas@csus.edu
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